
Casalgrande - 06/01/2025
13^ CHOCOLATERUN

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 2018 MARAZZOLI MATTIA IT 2003 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.31.39

2 2005 FERRETTI ROBERTO IT 2001 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.33.01

3 2245 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE IT 1981 M16..99 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.34.16

4 2029 CAPITANI FILIPPO IT 1985 M16..99 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.34.16

5 2061 DORELLI FEDERICO IT 2000 M16..99 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 00.34.32

6 2147 SPADONI ANDREA IT 1975 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.34.50

7 2103 LERNA MATTIA IT 1991 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.35.09

8 2133 MORANDI MARCELLO IT 1989 M16..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.35.12

9 2199 MICHELONI LUCA IT 1983 M16..99 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.35.18

10 2131 DAVOLI FEDERICO IT 1986 M16..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.35.30

11 2167 BACCHELLI CLAUDIO IT 1983 M16..99 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 00.35.37

12 2106 RIVI CLAUDIO IT 1978 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.35.50

13 2080 GALLINARI DANIEL IT 1986 M16..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.35.57

14 2082 BADIALI FRANCESCA IT 2002 F16..99 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.35.59

15 2201 BERTANI PAOLO IT 1979 M16..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.36.00

16 2214 ZURLINI SIMONE IT 1990 M16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.36.01

17 2102 MASCIS MICHELE IT 1981 M16..99 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 00.36.02

18 2081 GALLINARI LUCA IT 1991 M16..99 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.36.07

19 2229 MONTELAGHI SIMONE IT 1993 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.36.09

20 2045 PASINI GIULIA IT 1989 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.36.13

21 2208 SARTORI MICHELE IT 1981 M16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.36.18

22 2130 BRUNO GIOVANNI IT 1973 M16..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.36.29

23 2127 PIGNATELLI LEONARDO IT 2006 M16..99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.36.38

24 2187 PEZZINI CLAUDIO IT 1965 M16..99 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.36.42

25 2224 FILIPPI CATERINA IT 1997 F16..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.36.44

26 2200 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO IT 1993 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.37.12

27 2092 SGARBI MATTIA IT 1996 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.37.35

28 2108 TONI FABIO IT 1978 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.37.39

29 2097 BALSAMO GENEROSO MATTEO IT 1997 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.37.39

30 2220 COCCHI FRANCESCA IT 1993 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.37.49

31 2161 EL MASSA HICHAM IT 1982 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.37.55

32 2195 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO IT 1976 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.38.11

33 2207 PEZZONI ARONNE IT 1980 M16..99 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 00.38.39

34 2151 MONTORSI MARCO IT 1979 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.38.40

35 2093 PIGMEI SIMONE IT 1990 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.38.52

36 2206 MESCHIERI MATTIA IT 1998 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.09

37 2172 VANZINI VITTORIO IT 1985 M16..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.39.11

38 2159 ROVERSI MATTEO IT 1980 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.39.12

39 2188 GUARNIERI SILVANO IT 1975 M16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.39.13

40 2215 GOZZI SARA IT 1983 F16..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.39.15

41 2179 AZZARI BRUNO IT 1975 M16..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.39.18

42 2500 CORNIA MARTINA IT 2001 F16..99 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.39.28

43 2053 OFIDIANI ANNA IT 1999 F16..99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.39.34

44 2213 RONDONI ALESSIA IT 2000 F16..99 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 00.39.47

45 2202 BERGONZINI SIMONE IT 1976 M16..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.39.51

46 2238 BELTRAMI MARCO IT 1983 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.02

47 2182 VERONESE EMILIO IT 1975 M16..99 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.40.07

48 2156 GIULIANO ALBERTO IT 1980 M16..99 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.40.18

49 2123 CHIANTERA LUIGI IT 1992 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.21

50 2139 AGAZZANI MARCO IT 1994 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.40.23

51 2083 TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA IT 1984 F16..99 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.40.26

52 2227 TAGHETTI MANUEL IT 2001 M16..99 H041255 UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. 00.40.38

53 2178 PALTRINIERI LUCA IT 1979 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.40.50

54 2485 CORTI MASSIMO IT 1968 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.40.52

55 2210 LEONELLI MARCO IT 1979 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.40.53
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56 2148 GIOVANELLI ANDREA IT 1995 M16..99 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 00.40.54

57 2471 BENEVENTI MATTEO IT 2000 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.41.00

58 2194 CASONI ANDREA IT 1987 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.03

59 2101 DI FLUMERI GIOVANNI IT 1980 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.41.26

60 2250 ALESSANDRO BENEVENTI IT 1994 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.41.28

61 2184 BONINI GIANLUCA IT 1960 M16..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.41.29

62 2126 BONINI MATTEO IT 1994 M16..99 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.41.31

63 2219 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE IT 1980 M16..99 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 00.41.35

64 2230 TURBATI SAMUELE IT 1992 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.35

65 2153 RONCAGLIA MATILDE IT 2002 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.41.41

66 2221 FERRI LEONARDO IT 1968 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.42

67 2217 DENTI CARLOTTA IT 2006 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.41.42

68 2247 MARGINI FEDERICO IT 1970 M16..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.41.43

69 2122 PO FABRIZIO IT 1981 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.43

70 2212 SASSI CLAUDIO IT 1979 M16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.41.46

71 2216 SAPONARO DELLA CASA MATTEO IT 1989 M16..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.41.52

72 2096 CASONI ENRICO IT 1977 M16..99 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.41.54

73 2168 DE GIOVANNI DARIO IT 1970 M16..99 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.41.56

74 2171 COSTONCELLI MIRCO IT 1964 M16..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.41.58

75 2134 RINIERI GIULIA IT 1981 F16..99 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.41.59

76 2141 SORBI ALESSIO IT 1989 M16..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.42.20

77 2173 PAGU NATALIA IT 1981 F16..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.42.35

78 2158 MENOZZI DAVIDE IT 1995 M16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.42.40

79 2094 MARTINELLI EMILIANO IT 1987 M16..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.42.54

80 2162 ORLANDINI LUCA IT 1973 M16..99 MO572 FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 00.42.57

81 2140 CORSI GIOVANNI IT 1969 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.12

82 2205 LARI ENRICO IT 1992 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.37

83 2203 POLLORSI FABIO IT 1988 M16..99 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 00.43.38

84 2196 BETTONI LORENZO IT 1987 M16..99 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 00.43.39

85 2192 BULZI MAURIZIO IT 1977 M16..99 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 00.43.39

86 2176 ABBATI ALESSIO IT 1973 M16..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.43.40

87 2104 MACCHIONI MARCO IT 1977 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.43.42

88 2225 DELLO PREITE ANDREA EMILIO IT 1997 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.48

89 2099 BENASSI DAVIDE IT 1975 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.43.53

90 2137 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA IT 1969 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.02

91 2109 IORI SIMONE IT 1979 M16..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 00.44.07

92 2114 MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO IT 1968 M16..99 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 00.44.08

93 2175 LESO MASSIMO IT 1966 M16..99 L121147 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 00.44.12

94 2246 CAPRARI MATTEO IT 1975 M16..99 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 00.44.17

95 2231 MERCANTE PAOLO IT 1971 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.44.22

96 2209 VITALE CHIARA IT 1992 F16..99 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 00.44.23

97 2098 BALSAMO GIOVANNI IT 1975 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.44.25

98 2165 MORSELLI LUCA IT 1987 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.34

99 2186 STORCHI LORENZO IT 1999 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.37

100 2105 RIVA DANIELE IT 1968 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.44.37

101 2475 BERTONI CELSO IT 1970 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.44.38

102 2085 CIGARINI MAIKOL IT 1990 M16..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.44.39

103 2129 BONATTI MARCO IT 1966 M16..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.44.44

104 2142 SGARBI ALBERTO IT 1966 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.46

105 2232 PICCINNI GLORIA IT 1983 F16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.44.48

106 2117 PECORARI ANDREA IT 1969 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.51

107 2118 FRANCIA MATTEO IT 1988 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.09

108 2149 BONVICINI LUCA IT 1988 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.10

109 2160 MONTEPIETRA DANIELE IT 1995 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.14

110 2088 ROSSI ALESSANDRO IT 1985 M16..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.45.40

111 2236 PELLINI TIZIANO IT 1966 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.48

112 2087 GAZZOTTI GIAN LUCA IT 1971 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.57

113 2128 MONTAVOCI CHIARA IT 1994 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.59

114 2228 RIZZO ENZO IT 1978 M16..99 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI  2000 00.46.01

115 2121 TORELLI ALBERTO IT 1976 M16..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.46.11

116 2086 LA SCALIA CATERINA IT 1978 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.27

117 2164 CALLEGARI CLAUDIA IT 1996 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.27
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118 2235 CAU GIUSEPPE IT 1981 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.29

119 2144 FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA IT 1971 M16..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 00.46.59

120 2146 PANCIROLI DAVID IT 1978 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.33

121 2100 DEBBI ADRIANO IT 1962 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.43

122 2150 COMPAGNI LARA IT 1989 F16..99 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 00.48.19

123 2107 RIVI GIANLUCA IT 1964 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.48.27

124 2112 FERRARI MATTIA IT 1990 M16..99 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.48.58

125 2177 MARANO FILIPPO IT 2000 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.49.34

126 2204 GARERI NICOLAS IT 1983 M16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.49.38

127 2191 COLETTA PIETRO IT 1969 M16..99 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.50.02

128 2095 MARCHITTO MARIA GRAZIA IT 1987 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.05

129 2197 BONINI MARCO IT 1965 M16..99 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.50.10

130 2115 FERRARI NICOLO IT 1995 M16..99 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.50.29

131 2239 ANOUAR ZHOR IT 1985 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.31

132 2185 FERRARINI DAVIDE IT 1973 M16..99 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 00.50.32

133 2218 MERVINI LUDOVICA IT 2006 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.50.33

134 2174 APPON MAURO IT 1977 M16..99 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 00.50.33

135 2116 DRIMACO SABINA IT 1982 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.39

136 2190 SACCO TIZIANA IT 1977 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.56

137 2111 VERATI MARCO IT 1968 M16..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 00.50.57

138 2233 VOLPI DANIELA IT 1969 F16..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.51.00

139 2248 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO IT 1960 M16..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 00.51.06

140 2120 FONTANESI ENRICO IT 1993 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.51.09

141 2125 BENATTI PATRIZIA IT 1962 F16..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 00.51.22

142 2090 BRANCOLINI SARA IT 1971 F16..99 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 00.51.38

143 2211 PRANDI MARCO IT 1962 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.51.46

144 2084 COSTI ROMINA IT 1974 F16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.51.56

145 2198 CANALINI MARIA VITTORIA IT 1977 F16..99 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.51.58

146 2234 DALLAROSTA ANDREA IT 1968 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.24

147 2193 GUIDOLIN JESSICA IT 1976 F16..99 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 00.53.32

148 2180 GOBETTI GIULIA IT 1998 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.43

149 2226 PARIBELLO BENITO IT 1992 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.21

150 2166 SPONZIELLO MIRELLA IT 1974 F16..99 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.54.38

151 2222 ZANNONI CHIARA IT 1991 F16..99 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 00.54.41

152 2223 FERRETTI SARA IT 1991 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.58.46

153 2237 GANDOLFI ISABELLA IT 1978 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.59.34
Totale atleti: 153

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 28
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 15
3 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 14
4 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 9
5 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 8
6 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 7
7 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 5
8 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 4
9 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 4
10 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 3
11 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 3
12 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 3
13 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 3
14 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 3
15 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 2
16 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 2
17 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 2
18 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 2
19 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 2
20 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 2
21 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 2
22 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 2
23 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 2
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24 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1
25 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 1
26 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1
27 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 1
28 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1
29 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1
30 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1
31 H041255 UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. 1
32 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 1
33 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1
34 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 1
35 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1
36 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1
37 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1
38 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI  2000 1
39 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 1
40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1
41 L121147 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 1
42 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 1
43 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1
44 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1
45 MO572 FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 1
46 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1
47 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 1
48 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1
49 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1
Totale atleti: 153
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